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- HIGALY ERODIBLE mlD
POTERTIALLY HIGHLY ERUDIBLE
LAND CACULRTOR VER 1.1
WATER EROSIOH
C 1 HEL R K T SLOPE- FERCEK SLOPE--LEKGTH
SOIL KAME £ VALUE YalUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE HIN.  HMAX. HMIN. HAY.

HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAHD
POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

REARRRAK RARRAR ARKEARAFXARARRRRAR & Ak RRAAK AkARAk AAAKA RAKARR hAkhhik AAkXA XXARRA AhAAk AxAkkh XARKRR

095804 BOA  BLOUNT
0958082 BOBZ  BLOUNT
0956R  BR GROOKSTOR
09585  BS BROOKSTOH
495CAA  CAA  CANDEN
095CAE2 CABZ  CAMDEN
G95CH  CH CARLISLE
095CHA  CHA  CELINA
095CNB2 CNBZ  CELINA
09scP  CP CLAY PITS
095CRA  CRA  CROSBY
095CRB2 CRBZ  CROSBY
095ED  ED EDHARDS

095ES  ES EEL
09SFAR  Faf  FOX
09SFAB  FAB  FOX
095F0A  FOA  FOX
U95F0B2 FOBX  FOX
095FOC2 FOC2  FOX
095F0D2 FOD2  FOX
N95FRA  FRA  FOX

FSh FSa FOR
U9SFSB  FSE  FOX
095FSBZ FSB2  FOA
095FSC  FSC  FOX
095FSC2 FSC2  FOR
095FTC3 FTCI  FOX
09SFXB3 FXB3  FOX

0956K  GH GENESEE
0956k  GR GRAVEL PITS
095HEFZ HEF2  HENNEPIN
095HN  HM HOMER

095HN  Hi HOHER

095KC  KC KOKOND

095K6 K6 KOKOMO

095KN  Km K GKOHO

095KS  KS KOKOHO

095KT KT K OKGMO

095LH  LH L IHK00D
095Ha M HADE LAHD
095HH B HAHALASVILLE
095ML ML MAHALASVILLE
095HH M HAHALASVILLE

1 108 48ERROR 160 .43 3 B 2 10 550
1 160 4BERROR 160 0.43 3 2 & L0 2%
1100 48ERROR lel  0.28 5 0 210 400
11 3JBERROK 160 0.28 5 0 21 40
1 160 48ERROR lag  0.37 5 I 2 W 30
1100 48ERRUR led  0.37 5 2 & 3
1 150 8o ERROR lol  § 0l 5 J 2 L 4b
1 106 45ERROR lbd  0.37 5 0 2 b 40D
1 160 48ERROR ol 0.37 5 2 I U1 1
1 100 ERROK 166 0.43 1 U 2 56 300
1100 SoERROR 160 0.43 3 b 2 W8 400
1100 S6ERROR led  0.43 3 2 o 56 350
1160 134ERROR 160 0.9] 4 0 2 10 409
1100 S6ERROR 166 0.37 5 b 2 W6 400
1 180 B6ERROR leg 0.24 4 0 2l 400
1 100 86ERROR led 0.24 4 2 & 100 350
1 106 CoERROR l6d  0.37 4 0 2150 400
1 160 56ERROR 160 0.37 4 2 b FE I 1
1 160 S6ERROR ls0  0.37 4 & 12 50 250
1 100 S6ERROR lef  0.37 4 12 18 50 156
1100 LoERROR laf  0.37 4 i 2 10 400
1 100 ERRUR ol 0.37 4 0 216 400
1100 ERROR 160 0.37 4 2 £ 5 30
1100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 b 5300
1 160 . ERROR e 0.37 4 I ¥ 50 280
1 100 ERRUR led  0.37 1 I ¥ S0 %0
1 100 43ERROR Isd §.22 3 N K a0 28
1100 ERROR lel  0.37 2 2 & E
1 109 SHERROR lev  0.37 2 0 20 18 460
1 100 ERROK led  0.10 2 5 6l 50 259
1 190 SoERROR led  0.32 3 g 35 50 156
1 10y SGERROR led 037 4 0 2 10 400
1100 43ERROR lod  0.37 4 ) 2 100 400
1100 SLERROR lel  0.32 5 i R 1 N 17
1100 ObERROR s §.32 3 0 2 150 4wl
1 108 36ERROR led  0.32 3 U 2150 480
1 100 toERROR led  9.32 3 0 20150 4
1100 EoERROR lel 0.32 3 f 2150 406
1100 134ERROR led .01 4 0 2 Ll 40
1 130 ERROR e 0.24 3 0 2 50 250
1 100 43ERROR lell  0.28 £ ¢ 2 b a0
1 109 3GERROR led  0.28 5 g 2 N el
1100 JBERROR 160 0.28 4 i 2100 d0g

LS- YaLUE HEL
NIN.  HRX.  8T/RK CLASS
ARARR ARRAE  ARRRR  AkA
§.0e%  0.2320.349 3
0.201  1.0830.349 2
0.0e9 0.3040.893 3
6.063  0.204 0.893 3
0.06% 0.279 0.670 2
§.167  1.18d D.07¢ 2
0.069 0.30425.000 3
0.067  0§.504 0.676 3
v.201 0 1.led 0676 2
§.060  0.2790.11¢ 2
§.069  0.304 0.349 3
b.1e3 1.258 0.349 2
0.06% 0.30420.000 3
0.069 0.3040.676 3
0.06% 0.3040.833 3
g.201  1.2580.833 2
0.075  0.304 0.541 3
0.184  1.344 9.541 2
0.475 2,852 0.541 2
1,275 4.205 0.541 |
0.06%  0.304 0.541 3
0.089 0. 304 0.541 3
0.15¢  1.led 0.531 2
0.164  1.164 0.841 2
0.475 2.852 0.541 2
0.475  2.852 0.541 2
0.475 2,852 0 409 |
0.184 1.1ed4 0.270 2
0.069 0.504 0.676 2
0.378 52.774 l.gd 2
2,425 12819 0469 |
G.069 0.304 0.541 2
0.069  0.3040.541 3
8.075 0.3040.761 3
0.675 v.304 0.469 3
§.075  0.304 0.48% 3
0.075  0.304 0.40% 3
0.075  0.204 0.409 3
D.06%  0.30420.000 3
0.0e0 9313 0.628 2
b.oo9 0.3040.893 3
B.0e3  0.304 0.853 3
§.009 0.304 0.714 3
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095HHA  MHA  MIAHI 1 160 - S6ERRUE lel 0.37 4 0 2 100 400 U065 0.304 0.541
095HKB2 HMNB2  HIAMI 1100 56ERROR s 0.37 4 2 6 75 350 0.184 1.268 0.541

™32 NHCZ  MIAMI 1160 S6ERROR le¢  0.37 4 & 12 50 300 0.475  3.124 0.541
oo MD2 HHD2  MIANI 1160 EHERROR 160 0.37 4 1218 50 280 1.27%  5.42% 0.54]
O95HNE2 MHE2  HIANI 110D SbERRUIR 160 0.37 4 18 25 50 200 2.428  3.330 0.541
095APB2 WPBI  MIAHI 1100 45ERROR leb 0.3 3 Z b S0 300 0.1e3  1.1e4 6.405
U95HPC3 MPC3  MIAHI 1180 45ERRUR lef  0.37 3 o 12 S0 Z50 0.475  2.857 0.465
095HPDI HPD3  HMIAM] 1 1oo 48ERROR lo0  0.37 3 1218 50 200 1.295  4.856 0.405
09SHPE3 MPE3  HIAHI JENY 45ERROR led 0.37 3 13 & 50 150 2.4Z8  7.214 §.405
095HRB2 HRBZ  MORLEY 1 180 48ERROR et 0.37 4 2 6 S50 300 9.1ex  1.led4 0.541
095HRC2Z HRCZ  MORLEY 1100 46ERROK led 0.2 4 8 12 50 250 0.475 2.852 0.541
09SHRD  MRD  MORLEY 1 100 48ERROR 160 0.43 4 12 18 50 250 1.275  5.429 §.408
B95H5BI HSBS  HORLEY 1160 JBERROR lel 0.37 3 2 b 50 350 0.163  1.258 b.4iS
095HSC3 MSC3  MORLEY 1160 JAERROR le¢ 0.37 3 e 12 S0 200 0.475%  2.E51 0.40S
G95MSD3  MSD3  MORLEY 1 160 ERROR le6  0.37 3 12 18 50 250 1.275  5.429 0.405
D950CA OCA  OCKLEY 1 160 SoERROR 160 0.37 ) 0 2 10u 400 0.065 0.304 0.¢706
0950CB OCB  OCKLEY 1 100 SAERROR led  0.37 5 2 ) 75 25 0.184  1.212 0.878
095PC  PC PENANO 1 100 43ERROR a0 0.28 g 0 2 L0 400 0.069  0.304 0.893
095RDE2 RDEZ  RODMAN 1 100 0ERROR led 0.20 3 1250 50 150 1.275 21.82%3 0.750
095R0 RO ROSS 1 100 C&ERROR led0 9.32 5 0 2 100 350 0.0¢9 (.292 ¢.731
095RS RS ROSS 1100 S6ERROR 166 0.32 5 0 2 100 350 0.069 0.292 0.731
0955  SH SHOALS 1 100 CoERROR 160 0.37 g § 2 10 350 v.oe%  6.292 0.¢7¢6
0955L st SLEETH 1100 SEERRUR lef  0.32 5 0 2 100 400 0.009 0.304 0.781
0955H  SH SLEETH 1160 EHERROR le0  0.32 L i 2 190 400 0.069 0.304 0.731
09550 SO SLOAN 1160 4BERROR let  0.2028 S 6 2 100 350 0.089  0.%92 0.313
095HA WA HALLKILL 1 100 ERROR led  0.37 £ 0 2 75 250 0065 0.Zod 0.676
O9SHC WO HASHTEKAN 1160 S6ERROR le6  0.37 5 0 2 i 250 0.065  0.204 0.67¢c
A9SKD WD HESTLAND 1100 JBERROR Ied  0.28 g B Z 125 408 0.672  0.304 0.893

45 NS HESTLAND 1 106 3JBERROR e 0.28 5 0 2 2L 408 0.072  0.504 0.593
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